
07/07/2023 0201033479137 BENEFICIARIO162779 112.58 NO NOCONFIRMADOCHILUIZA AGUAGUI??A JUAN A AHORROS 4017898000 BANCO DEL 
PICHINCHA

07/07/2023 0201972536137 BENEFICIARIO162779 93.75 NO NOCONFIRMADOGUACHO ZARUMA DEISY NATIV AHORROS 140401040525 COOPERATIVA DE 
AHORRO Y 

CREDITO SAN JOSE 
LTDA.

07/07/2023 0201560497137 BENEFICIARIO162779 89.33 NO NOCONFIRMADOMELENDREZ BARRAGAN MARTHA AHORROS 4985284000 BANCO DEL 
PICHINCHA

07/07/2023 0201212123137 BENEFICIARIO162779 128.00 NO NOCONFIRMADOMENA PAREDES RENAN ALFONS AHORROS 4017887800 BANCO DEL 
PICHINCHA

07/07/2023 0201130531137 BENEFICIARIO162779 89.33 NO NOCONFIRMADONAVARRETE ORTIZ BELDY MIR AHORROS 460101025962 COOPERATIVA DE 
AHORRO Y 
CREDITO 

GUARANDA
07/07/2023 0201666260137 BENEFICIARIO162779 239.00 NO NOCONFIRMADOOCAMPO QUIROZ ROMMEL DARW AHORROS 29403045 BANCO DE 

GUAYAQUIL
07/07/2023 0200689024137 BENEFICIARIO162779 112.58 NO NOCONFIRMADOPAZMI??O CARDENAS SANDRA N AHORROS 4017872600 BANCO DEL 

PICHINCHA
07/07/2023 0200570695001138 BENEFICIARIO162789 61.61 NO NOCONFIRMADOMEZA AROCA NELSON CAMILO CORRIENTE 3348886504 BANCO DEL 

PICHINCHA
07/07/2023 0200570695001138 BENEFICIARIO162789 7.39 NO NOCONFIRMADOMEZA AROCA NELSON CAMILO CORRIENTE 3348886504 BANCO DEL 

PICHINCHA
07/07/2023 0202117966140 BENEFICIARIO162789 300.00 NO NOCONFIRMADONARVAEZ AROCA MARCO VINIC AHORROS 2201777970

07/07/2023 0201963592141 BENEFICIARIO162789 300.00 NO NOCONFIRMADOBOHORQUEZ ANDAGOYA ROSSY AHORROS 5350625100

07/07/2023 0202053872146 BENEFICIARIO162789 300.00 NO NOCONFIRMADOVARGAS REA FRANCISCO JAVI AHORROS 140101004995 COOPERATIVA DE 
AHORRO Y 

CREDITO SAN JOSE 
LTDA.

07/07/2023 0201737467001147 BENEFICIARIO162789 540.00 NO NOCONFIRMADOCABRERA LEMA HENRY WASHIN AHORROS 50169155 BANECUADOR

07/07/2023 0201657004148 BENEFICIARIO162789 540.00 NO NOCONFIRMADOPEREZ YEPEZ HUGO GEOVANNY AHORROS 2203254310

07/07/2023 0201567591001149 BENEFICIARIO162789 300.00 NO NOCONFIRMADOSANCHEZ MORENO LUIS ALEXI AHORROS 2200096183 BANCO DEL 
PICHINCHA

07/07/2023 0201033479136 BENEFICIARIO162795 75.05 NO NOCONFIRMADOCHILUIZA AGUAGUI??A JUAN A AHORROS 4017898000 BANCO DEL 
PICHINCHA

07/07/2023 0200988897136 BENEFICIARIO162795 44.23 NO NOCONFIRMADOGUACHILEMA VELARDE FAUSTO AHORROS 3722045400 BANCO DEL 
PICHINCHA

07/07/2023 0201972536136 BENEFICIARIO162795 56.23 NO NOCONFIRMADOGUACHO ZARUMA DEISY NATIV AHORROS 140401040525 COOPERATIVA DE 
AHORRO Y 

CREDITO SAN JOSE 
LTDA.

07/07/2023 0200755577136 BENEFICIARIO162795 43.90 NO NOCONFIRMADOGUTIERREZ ESPIN AMALIA NA AHORROS 140101003939 COOPERATIVA DE 
AHORRO Y 

CREDITO SAN JOSE 
LTDA.

07/07/2023 0201212123136 BENEFICIARIO162795 90.46 NO NOCONFIRMADOMENA PAREDES RENAN ALFONS AHORROS 4017887800 BANCO DEL 
PICHINCHA

07/07/2023 0201666260136 BENEFICIARIO162795 201.42 NO NOCONFIRMADOOCAMPO QUIROZ ROMMEL DARW AHORROS 29403045 BANCO DE 
GUAYAQUIL

07/07/2023 0200689024136 BENEFICIARIO162795 75.05 NO NOCONFIRMADOPAZMI??O CARDENAS SANDRA N AHORROS 4017872600 BANCO DEL 
PICHINCHA

07/07/2023 0201340700136 BENEFICIARIO162795 100.96 NO NOCONFIRMADOSALTOS CHACAN MONICA DEL AHORROS 50171021 BANECUADOR

17/07/2023 0200720159001151 BENEFICIARIO163118 270.00 NO NOCONFIRMADOBONILLA SANCHEZ ANGEL MAR AHORROS 50135114 BANECUADOR

17/07/2023 1768152560001153 BENEFICIARIO163118 329.88 NO NOCONFIRMADOCORPORACION NACIONAL DE T CORRIENTE 7152981 BANCO DEL 
PACIFICO
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17/07/2023 1768152560001153 BENEFICIARIO163118 39.58 NO NOCONFIRMADOCORPORACION NACIONAL DE T CORRIENTE 7152981 BANCO DEL 
PACIFICO

19/07/2023 0201710456155 BENEFICIARIO163216 300.00 NO NOCONFIRMADOVERGARA ANGULO MIGUEL GEO AHORROS 4009672462

19/07/2023 0201710456156 BENEFICIARIO163216 300.00 NO NOCONFIRMADOVERGARA ANGULO MIGUEL GEO AHORROS 4009672462

27/07/2023 0202367207001167 BENEFICIARIO163502 684.00 NO NOCONFIRMADONARANJO ANDRADE JHONATAN AHORROS 2200811148 BANCO DEL 
PICHINCHA

28/07/2023 0201033479168 BENEFICIARIO163541 435.07 NO NOCONFIRMADOCHILUIZA AGUAGUI??A JUAN A AHORROS 4017898000 BANCO DEL 
PICHINCHA

28/07/2023 0200988897168 BENEFICIARIO163541 326.55 NO NOCONFIRMADOGUACHILEMA VELARDE FAUSTO AHORROS 3722045400 BANCO DEL 
PICHINCHA

28/07/2023 0201972536168 BENEFICIARIO163541 597.71 NO NOCONFIRMADOGUACHO ZARUMA DEISY NATIV AHORROS 140401040525 COOPERATIVA DE 
AHORRO Y 

CREDITO SAN JOSE 
LTDA.

28/07/2023 0200755577168 BENEFICIARIO163541 270.22 NO NOCONFIRMADOGUTIERREZ ESPIN AMALIA NA AHORROS 140101003939 COOPERATIVA DE 
AHORRO Y 

CREDITO SAN JOSE 
LTDA.

28/07/2023 0201560497168 BENEFICIARIO163541 390.17 NO NOCONFIRMADOMELENDREZ BARRAGAN MARTHA AHORROS 4985284000 BANCO DEL 
PICHINCHA

28/07/2023 0201212123168 BENEFICIARIO163541 961.65 NO NOCONFIRMADOMENA PAREDES RENAN ALFONS AHORROS 4017887800 BANCO DEL 
PICHINCHA

28/07/2023 0201130531168 BENEFICIARIO163541 301.50 NO NOCONFIRMADONAVARRETE ORTIZ BELDY MIR AHORROS 460101025962 COOPERATIVA DE 
AHORRO Y 
CREDITO 

GUARANDA
28/07/2023 0201666260168 BENEFICIARIO163541 2,141.14 NO NOCONFIRMADOOCAMPO QUIROZ ROMMEL DARW AHORROS 29403045 BANCO DE 

GUAYAQUIL
28/07/2023 0200689024168 BENEFICIARIO163541 403.33 NO NOCONFIRMADOPAZMI??O CARDENAS SANDRA N AHORROS 4017872600 BANCO DEL 

PICHINCHA
28/07/2023 0201340700168 BENEFICIARIO163541 1,073.23 NO NOCONFIRMADOSALTOS CHACAN MONICA DEL AHORROS 50171021 BANECUADOR

TOTALES 39 0No. CURs MONTO CONFIRMADO 12,724.90
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